
Regionale Sicilia Over_Femminile - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 26 SCALA S. 14:37.148
Tempo gara

1 1:57.083 10:28:09.342

2 1:58.075 10:30:07.417

3 2:00.608 10:32:08.025

4 2:05.704 10:34:13.729

5 2:03.507 10:36:17.236

6 2:02.345 10:38:19.581

7 2:04.757 10:40:24.338

 Po. 2 - # 11 NIELI M. + 18.961
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.872 10:28:11.407

2 2:00.546 10:30:11.953

3 2:02.230 10:32:14.183

4 2:05.304 10:34:19.487

5 2:02.812 10:36:22.299

6 2:06.296 10:38:28.595

7 2:14.704 10:40:43.299

 Po. 3 - # 63 GRIMALDI M. + 24.451
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.668 10:28:18.246

2 2:03.633 10:30:21.879

3 2:02.943 10:32:24.822

4 2:05.502 10:34:30.324

5 2:04.142 10:36:34.466

6 2:05.200 10:38:39.666

7 2:09.123 10:40:48.789

 Po. 4 - # 14 BOMBACI G. + 59.792
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.199 10:28:20.124

2 2:09.851 10:30:29.975

3 2:07.830 10:32:37.805

4 2:07.953 10:34:45.758

5 2:06.250 10:36:52.008

6 2:06.202 10:38:58.210

7 2:25.920 10:41:24.130

 Po. 5 - # 259 CASSARA` C. + 1:07.162
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.090 10:28:22.521

2 2:09.430 10:30:31.951

3 2:08.359 10:32:40.310

4 2:09.084 10:34:49.394

5 2:05.143 10:36:54.537

6 2:25.929 10:39:20.466

7 2:11.034 10:41:31.500

 Po. 6 - # 253 LA MANTIA K. + 1:21.506
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.357 10:28:28.156

2 2:09.321 10:30:37.477

3 2:10.114 10:32:47.591

4 2:15.143 10:35:02.734

5 2:14.048 10:37:16.782

6 2:13.742 10:39:30.524

7 2:15.320 10:41:45.844

 Po. 7 - # 359 MACCA F. + 1:22.099
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.298 10:28:38.339

2 2:15.109 10:30:53.448

3 2:08.758 10:33:02.206

4 2:08.315 10:35:10.521

5 2:11.931 10:37:22.452

6 2:12.054 10:39:34.506

7 2:11.931 10:41:46.437

 Po. 8 - # 9 CINQUERRUI G. + 1:48.532
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.972 10:28:26.137

2 2:04.555 10:30:30.692

3 2:14.836 10:32:45.528

4 2:13.126 10:34:58.654

5 2:13.747 10:37:12.401

6 2:32.910 10:39:45.311

7 2:27.559 10:42:12.870

 Po. 9 - # 36 PARLA A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.714 10:28:36.042

2 2:21.382 10:30:57.424

3 2:44.294 10:33:41.718

4 2:21.402 10:36:03.120

5 2:21.824 10:38:24.944

6 2:20.655 10:40:45.599

 Po. 10 - # 313 UCCELLO V. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:21.696 10:29:38.098

2 2:07.099 10:31:45.197

3 2:09.086 10:33:54.283

4 2:09.524 10:36:03.807

5 2:33.232 10:38:37.039

6 2:13.221 10:40:50.260

 Po. 11 - # 256 LA MANTIA V. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 3:00.286 10:29:19.417

2 2:22.558 10:31:41.975

3 2:40.515 10:34:22.490

4 2:24.161 10:36:46.651

5 2:26.575 10:39:13.226

6 2:31.010 10:41:44.236

 Po. 12 - # 511 CASSARA` M. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.160 10:29:00.409

2 2:37.780 10:31:38.189

3 3:55.484 10:35:33.673

4 2:43.696 10:38:17.369

5 2:47.574 10:41:04.943

Fastest lap: 1:57.083 
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